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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Residential Roadway Lighting Improvement Citywide – 440 Blocks

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 96617 RFQ: 3760

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Friday, 8/12/11 @1:00p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403
Chicago, IL 60602 312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Sam Malekpoor CDOT 30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60602

Anthony Pellegrini CDOT 30 N. LaSalle, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60602

Brian Brattleaf Western Utility Electric,
Inc

2565 Palmer Ave.
University Park, IL 60466

708/235-1408
brianb@westernutility.com 708/235-1410

Al Srajer Meade 5401 W. Harrison St.
Chicago, IL 60644

773/287-7600x6618
jbridges@meadeelectric.com 773/378-0331

Joe Bridges Meade 5401 W. Harrison St.
Chicago, IL 60644

773/287-7600x654
jbridges@meadeelectric.com 773/378-0331

Rebecca Talarico Utility Concrete Products 2495 W. Bungalow Rd.
Morris, IL 60450

815/416-0900 x115
becky@utilityconcrete.com 815/416-1100
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Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Joe Siddens The Will Group 703 Childs Street
Wheaton, IL 60187

630/462-0230
jsiddens@thewillgroup.com 630/462-9077

Stephen Little Kenny Construction 2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062

847/777-7547
slittle@kennyconstruction.com 847/272-5393

Gary Zaffino, LC Philips 10275 W. Higgins Road
Rosemont, IL 60018

630/200-1872
gary.zaffino@philips.com

John Candelaria City Lights, LTD 9993 Virginia Ave.
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415

708/581-7119
john@citylights.com 773/626-5415

Dan Mendelson Armorcast Products
Company

13230 Saticoy Street
North Hollywood, Ca 91605

312/848/1848
danm@armorcastprod.com 818/982-7742


